
* Re-Entry

Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total

1 Nigel Farrell 100.07 99.08 100.06 299.21

2 Denva Wren 98.06 100.04 99.06 297.16

3 Lanelle McArthur 99.09 99.04 98.05 296.18

4 Steve McArthur 98.03 99.04 99.07 296.14

5 Greg Menzies 97.05 98.04 99.07 294.16

6 Regan Cowe 95.02 100.06 99.06 294.14

7 Conan Griffin 97.01 99.05 98.06 294.12

8 Darryn Quigley 94.04 99.07 100.09 293.20

9 Lindsay Barnes 98.06 98.07 97.05 293.18

10 Rachel McLaren 97.05 98.06 97.06 292.17

11 Robert Dalzell 96.03 97.03 99.05 292.11

12 Amelia Hughson 95.05 97.06 96.05 288.16

13 Bill Getz 94.04 98.04 95.03 287.11

14 Sandy Bennett 97.03 95.03 93.01 285.07

Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total

1 Sam Vincent 100.07 100.05 100.05 300.17

2 John Fleming 99.06 98.05 99.06 296.17

3 Tania Boerlage 99.05 97.03 100.07 296.15

4 Nina McKenzie 98.05 97.05 98.06 293.16

5 Ray McCaw 97.04 99.06 97.04 293.14

6 Kate Campbell 99.05 97.06 97.03 293.14

* Shania Harrison-Lee 97.04 99.07 97.01 293.12

7 Chris Kershaw 97.03 97.06 98.07 292.16

8 Carl Nordquist 97.05 96.02 98.05 291.12

9 Andrew Harwood 96.04 98.05 97.03 291.12

10 Gordon Wright 98.07 94.04 98.03 290.14

11 Katrina Quigley 96.04 97.05 97.04 290.13

12 TJ Stewart 97.02 96.03 97.07 290.12

13 Martin Fleming 100.07 95.01 94.03 289.11

14 Graeme Vallance 94.01 97.05 97.05 288.11

15 Robbie Hewitt 96.02 97.05 94.04 287.11

16 Keith Brown 92.03 96.04 98.06 286.13

* Paul Holland 98.03 95.04 89.00 282.07

17 Bryan Hunter 88.01 96.05 97.02 281.08
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Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total

1 Shania Harrison-Lee 99.04 100.07 98.04 297.15

2 Adam Pottinger 97.03 98.06 97.03 292.12

3 Michaela Smith 96.03 98.01 95.03 289.07

4 Brian Nieuwenhuize 92.02 97.05 99.04 288.11

5 Brian Lunn 92.00 98.05 98.05 288.10

6 Cameron Gibbons 96.03 95.03 96.06 287.12

7 Emma Smith 97.04 94.02 96.04 287.10

8 Christina Miller 95.01 95.02 97.03 287.06

9 Paul Holland 97.04 94.04 95.02 286.10

10 Megan Snowden 98.05 96.02 92.02 286.09

11 Mike Biggs 96.02 95.01 95.04 286.07

12 Peter Boerlage 94.01 96.01 95.03 285.05

13 Darian Miller 93.01 96.05 95.03 284.09

14 Annaliisa Farrell 91.02 95.04 98.01 284.07

15 Scott Green 92.00 94.04 97.03 283.07

16 Sam Kershaw 94.02 94.01 95.02 283.05

17 Bryan Ashby 92.02 97.06 93.02 282.10

18 Brian Roswell 95.02 92.02 95.04 282.08

19 Graeme Kennedy 94.00 94.04 94.04 282.08

20 Tony Burgess 95.02 94.03 93.02 282.07

21 Shirley Herridge 93.03 92.00 96.03 281.06

22 Leonie Clayton 92.01 96.02 92.01 280.04

23 Barry Till 94.01 93.01 92.01 279.03

24 Elizabeth Harwood 93.02 90.00 89.01 272.03

Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total

1 Billy Jo Wells 99.09 96.05 97.02 292.16

2 Holly Gibbons 98.04 97.04 96.02 291.10

3 Ian Pottinger 98.05 97.05 94.03 289.13

4 Jesse Henriksen 95.04 98.04 96.03 289.11

5 Keith Bonnington 94.01 97.02 93.02 284.05

6 Barry Green 96.04 95.00 92.03 283.07

7 Wayne Tubb 91.01 98.02 92.03 281.06

8 Jordi Hofman 97.03 93.01 91.02 281.06

9 David Martin 91.02 93.01 96.05 280.08

10 Coby Snowden 89.02 90.01 91.00 270.03

11 Dave Ham 89.01 92.01 89.00 270.02

12 Douglas Quigley 76.00 91.02 86.03 253.05
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Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total

1 Oliver Machill 96.04 96.01 94.02 286.07

2 Sam Whitcombe 94.00 96.03 93.02 283.05

3 Martin Quigley 92.01 94.03 93.02 279.06

4 Matt Ham 93.03 92.04 90.02 275.09

Ashburton College
Match 1 Match 2 Total

Shania Harrison-Lee 99.04 100.07 199.11

Lanelle McArthur 99.09 99.04 198.13

Emma Smith 97.04 94.02 191.06

588.30

Amuri School
Match 1 Match 2 Total

Billy Jo Wells 99.09 96.05 195.14

Angus Mcilraith 90.01 94.01 184.02

Luke Roberts 88.02 86.01 174.03

553.19

Hurunui College
Match 1 Match 2 Total

Eli Bullmore 94.04 93.04 187.08

Martin Quigley 92.01 94.03 186.04

Douglas Quigley 76.00 91.02 167.02

540.14

School Teams
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Open Top 10

Name Grade Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Subtotal Match 4 Total

1 Nigel Farrell M 100.07 99.08 100.06 299.21 197.12 496.33

2 Denva Wren M 98.06 100.04 99.06 297.16 197.09 494.25

3 Sam Vincent A 100.07 100.05 100.05 300.17 194.07 494.24

4 Tania Boerlage A 99.05 97.03 100.07 296.15 196.10 492.25

5 Regan Cowe M 95.02 100.06 99.06 294.14 198.10 492.24

6 Greg Menzies M 97.05 98.04 99.07 294.16 196.08 490.24

7 Shania Harrison-Lee B 99.04 100.07 98.04 297.15 297.15

8 Lanelle McArthur M 99.09 99.04 98.05 296.18 296.18

9 John Fleming A 99.06 98.05 99.06 296.17 296.17

10 Steve McArthur M 98.03 99.04 99.07 296.14 296.14

BCD Top 10

Name Grade Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Subtotal Match 4 Total

1 Brian Nieawenhuize B 92.02 97.05 99.04 288.11 193.08 481.19

2 Adam Pottinger B 97.03 98.06 97.03 292.12 187.05 479.17

3 Holly Gibbons C 98.04 97.04 96.02 291.10 187.05 478.15

4 Jesse Henriksen C 95.04 98.04 96.03 289.11 188.03 477.14

5 Cameron Gibbons B 96.03 95.03 96.06 287.12 189.04 476.16

6 Shania Harrison-Lee B 99.04 100.07 98.04 297.15 297.15

7 Billy Jo Wells C 99.09 96.05 97.02 292.16 292.16

8 Ian Pottinger C 98.05 97.05 94.03 289.13 289.13

9 Michaela Smith B 96.03 98.01 95.03 289.07 289.07

10 Brian Lunn B 92.00 98.05 98.05 288.10 288.10
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